

Monroe County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 494-002-189057
Description: 0.34 miles of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, HMA surface removal, aggregate base conditioning and aggregate shoulders on Mildred Avenue in Bedford Township, Monroe County, Michigan
Location:
Projects(s): 494-002-189057

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$150,686.00	23.70%	0.00%
1	(03171) Gerken Paving, Inc.	\$121,806.80	0.00%	-19.16%
2	(_50500) Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	\$123,326.70	1.24%	-18.15%
3	(_00013) Expercon, LLC	\$159,644.60	31.06%	5.94%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Gerken Paving, Inc.		(2) Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.000	\$6,500.000	\$6,500.000	\$7,000.000	\$7,000.000
	Mobilization, Max \$7,500.00								
0002	2040050	6	Syd	\$25.000	\$150.000	\$38.000	\$228.000	\$50.000	\$300.000
	Pavt, Rem								
0003	2050030	36	Sta	\$100.000	\$3,600.000	\$105.000	\$3,780.000	\$150.000	\$5,400.000
	Machine Grading								
0004	2080020	12	Ea	\$125.000	\$1,500.000	\$110.000	\$1,320.000	\$50.000	\$600.000
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0005	3020001	75	Ton	\$50.000	\$3,750.000	\$17.000	\$1,275.000	\$40.000	\$3,000.000
	Aggregate Base								
0006	3020050	5,506	Syd	\$3.000	\$16,518.000	\$1.900	\$10,461.400	\$0.750	\$4,129.500
	Aggregate Base, Conditioning								
0007	3070121	85	Ton	\$40.000	\$3,400.000	\$39.000	\$3,315.000	\$40.000	\$3,400.000
	Shoulder, CI II								
0008	5010002	110	Syd	\$10.000	\$1,100.000	\$1.400	\$154.000	\$5.000	\$550.000
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0009	5010005	5,396	Syd	\$3.000	\$16,188.000	\$1.400	\$7,554.400	\$2.200	\$11,871.200
	HMA Surface, Rem								
0010	5010033	447	Ton	\$90.000	\$40,230.000	\$82.000	\$36,654.000	\$88.000	\$39,336.000
	HMA, 13A								
0011	5010056	455	Ton	\$95.000	\$43,225.000	\$82.000	\$37,310.000	\$90.000	\$40,950.000
	HMA, 5E1								
0012	5010061	31	Ton	\$175.000	\$5,425.000	\$325.000	\$10,075.000	\$90.000	\$2,790.000
	HMA Approach								
0013	8077050	10	Ea	\$110.000	\$1,100.000	\$68.000	\$680.000	\$100.000	\$1,000.000
	_ Post, Mailbox, Relocate								
0014	8127051	1	LSUM	\$7,000.000	\$7,000.000	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.000
	_ Maintaining Traffic								
Bid Totals:				\$150,686.00		\$121,806.80		\$123,326.70	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Expercon, LLC	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	1	LSUM		\$7,500.000	\$7,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Mobilization, Max \$7,500.00									
0002	2040050	6	Syd		\$63.000	\$378.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt, Rem									
0003	2050030	36	Sta		\$90.000	\$3,240.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Machine Grading									
0004	2080020	12	Ea		\$190.000	\$2,280.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop									
0005	3020001	75	Ton		\$30.000	\$2,250.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Aggregate Base									
0006	3020050	5,506	Syd		\$2.000	\$11,012.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Aggregate Base, Conditioning									
0007	3070121	85	Ton		\$37.000	\$3,145.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Shoulder, CI II									
0008	5010002	110	Syd		\$13.000	\$1,430.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Cold Milling HMA Surface									
0009	5010005	5,396	Syd		\$2.600	\$14,029.600		\$0.000		\$0.000
	HMA Surface, Rem									
0010	5010033	447	Ton		\$96.000	\$42,912.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	HMA, 13A									
0011	5010056	455	Ton		\$100.000	\$45,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	HMA, 5E1									
0012	5010061	31	Ton		\$228.000	\$7,068.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	HMA Approach									
0013	8077050	10	Ea		\$230.000	\$2,300.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	_ Post, Mailbox, Relocate									
0014	8127051	1	LSUM		\$16,600.000	\$16,600.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	_ Maintaining Traffic									
Bid Totals:						\$159,644.60				